...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2016-03-21 - EFM32GG900FXX - d0280_Rev1.40 1 www.silabs.com
EFM32GG900 DATASHEET
F1024/F512
• ARM Cortex-M3 CPU platform
• High Performance 32-bit processor @ up to 48 MHz
• Memory Protection Unit
• Flexible Energy Management System

...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2016-03-21 - EFM32GG900FXX - d0280_Rev1.40 2 www.silabs.com
1 Ordering Information
Table 1.1 (p. 2)  shows the available EFM32GG900 devices.
Table 1.1. Ordering Information
Ordering Code Flash (kB) RAM (kB) Max
Speed
(MHz)
Supply
Voltage
(V)
Temperature
(ºC)
Package
EFM32GG900F512G-E-D1I 512 128 48 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 Wafer
EFM32GG900F1024G-E-D1I 1024 128 48 1.98 - 3.8 -40 - 85 Wafer
Visit www.silabs.com for information on global distributors and representatives.
...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2016-03-21 - EFM32GG900FXX - d0280_Rev1.40 3 www.silabs.com
2 System Summary
The EFM32GG900 products are delivered in wafer form, but are otherwise identical to the EFM32GG995
packaged parts. Please refer to the EFM32GG995 datasheet for additional information.
...the world's most energy friendly microcontrollers
2016-03-21 - EFM32GG900FXX - d0280_Rev1.40 4 www.silabs.com
3 Pinout and Package